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
REALTORS

Reimann Real Estate
II1S ae TaJa

tn-4-K- M. unfmtaned tii,el nee to school and atore ketser
d t. OiB Rjberg

M VI. unf
aartk. Materia ran be eMened to

Full Fish Plated Frame J
1450 Eaton 2 Speed Axle j

3 Speed, Brown -- Li pe Transmission
Heavy Duty Overload Springs

HIGHEST O.P.A. ijRilCKS PAID FOR GOOD
.USED TRUCK OR PASSENGER UNITS

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

finiaaa Call flu tali naaa own fireplace and light mahogany lur- -

fjaje ACRES, aaav wdnul treea. nilure that cue This home in tut
rest an awunee. Tern Call Chris- -, et"g el Urge fine treea ha all the
tenaest. appeal of gracious livina; See It today!

SUM PARAGE HOUSE,' Lie. rm Bed - Modern 3 B R. home. Large L Rm .

room. Water heater. gaa range laige hdwd flra . fireplace. Venetian blind,
tot. ro urban aiuilti fat! Ruber verv iwe bath room and kitchen

fannb FIJNT RM 1 ee. bdrrn . mod Large tat. beautifully landscaped Lare
Crete foundation. Mwt Salem Call garage, cement floats Well located and
bs'v bent auC wtn tmUt-m- a. con- - priced to aell at once lA-Sn-

ii . , W II JA M ITTf VALLEYS BEST
, (Sna BDRM. Heat, ctean. hAtf. j 83 acrea Dairy Ranch, on It 4 mile

fir- -, ploaterad nice tot. utility A : from Salem on Ltttle Pudding River
Careere 4 all Chrmi naf Here la the rhoce ami. 1 A. aub-lrr- i-

3ou 3 BOKMS. Eroaat rwiam. modern (a ted bottom, tiled pasture In tame
bit. bath, utility. Located on nice glass 3 A Beaver dam. 33 A timber
lot wnn garden. Call iitfiruun ' and pasture 3 A fine pearhe. A

tUut- -l BLiKMS . Hvtn rm . dinina: cei lifted vetch. -- rm modem home,rm, hdenen. modem bath, on con- - hdwd. floors, fireplace, basement, fur-cre- te

founctation Oar ace. large g A nace. beautiful (rounds A1m m

fry i tswa Call Junaaan. 'house, plastered, fireplace Mod poul- -t7S BED ROOMS, fcront rm . din. try hnuae and 13 stanchion barn Water
rm. Lot ItUniluS. Naajr tna. concrete j piped to all bldga This farm has thefoundaUssa, garace. grutt Call ; oration and Doasiblltties to luatify this

4TT COURT ST PHONE W0 OR 403S
1 1ST VITR PROPF.RTY WITH IIS

SELLING REAL ESTATE IS OUR BUSINESS

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
SITNR1SE HEIGHTS
BEN VISTA PARK
MT. VIEW TRACTS

SALEM'S NEWEST RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT LARGE SCENIC LOTS.
i3CC EI.LENT VIEW OF MOUNTAINS. VALLEY AKD CITY.

REKTRIiTEl) DISTRICT A REAL INVESTMENT.
LOCATED WEST OF SOUTH COMMERCIAL STREET ON IOWA AND
HANSEN AVENUES DRIVE OUT AND SEE YOUR FUTUR HOMESITE.

GRABENHORST BROTHERS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET PHONE 4131

Center
at

Liherty
Phone
3158

FOR BETTER
See

A. B. C. MOTORS
1042 BUICK LIMITED. 4 DOOR
1941 BUICK SUPER. 4 DOOR
1941 DODGE CUSTOM. 5 PASS. COUP!
1940 OLDSMOBILE. 4 DOOR SEP AN
1940 OLDS STATION WAGON
14 N CH rrVROt-JT-T X DOOR SEDAN
IMe BUICK SAXaAN '
I93B BUICK SFXAN
ltne FORD roupg
1st STUDCHAKtR S PASS COUPS
l4e PLYMOUTH SEDAN
imj PL.YM-otrr- sirrv
1938 PACKARD! SFD' . '

. .. ., .
Immediate OeSSiOIl

SSZ5A- -4 bed room house unfini-vhe-

upstairs, Living room dlnmt HJni
7SxlOU lot paved street House needs
tedecoratang but til make good fam-
ily home. t.'IS .lot quick Bale

S rm house. cft net lot SOxl Paved
street. mj bv dtair near school Ap-
ples cheriie-- . Iiltert walnuts. Prop-
erty will carry igood loan.

; NeW House
Newlv fmi.hed room houac Good

corner lorati-in- . 351M28 Business pos-
sibilities.', Ow neri Will '""guarantee com-
pletion or sell as i We believe this
will meet GI appraised lesuiirirroU
and th'a-- : it u a good buy

jOnlrr Street
Very bice 3 bed rm hse . hardwood

firs, double plutnbfig. full basement.
IHiliMn.l Vntml 4 uilnmi lhi nrnn

erty matte it except lonall v good for
a court tr apt (iou sue. $13 1"J0O

C . . ... ... i.mot.Miiiinn 1 .iita nice home that has been leduced
m price from t " to HISOOOO foi
ouKH sale
IIMotf r A I3r t lllfll t IIoll.M, eBrtiient rond.t,m t orn

pletely iutniahed including electric
ranges, refrigerators Vacuum cleaner
m nu m hi nn mat irr j hi u. m v
heat garkte. par k In v space Rent on
monthly basis are 3310 IW. We believe
the income could be gleet I increased
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
Phone

Lodges
Saleen Lodge No. 4. AT. 4V

A. M. Wed . June 28, M. M.
degree, $:09 p. pa. :

room. 3 bedrooms, kitchen and bath
down. I bedroom up, baiement and
furnace, double fireplace, etec water
heater, wired for tange. double lot

JUST OUTSIDE OF TOWN
Located on South Commercial street,

a hum with full basement,
sawdust furnace. fireplace, garage
Over 'a acre ot Land, walnut and ap-
ple trees, small chlvken house. $50
13300 down.

I CLOSE IN BUS. PROPERTY, old
rm home, double garage, lot B25xlt3
w P".v ""V - 'rr"'"!?1 10 600 Whole lot - tas.ooo

)r alter Sofulofsky
Real KM ate . Phoiie 8833

9M0 MODERN nouse with
small an rare East

a 3740O - I bed r m house nicel y furnish-
ed. Close to bua and school.

I,eon Iamhert
REAL ESTATE

Pen 4 C orner - I -- 43i8j

Full Price $3r0
Reduced todav for quirk sale Com-

pletely temodeled. very clean
house.

( 1 1 I Hall,r1 1 II ITI III re Y h.
32MI Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
jo33 Portland Rd Phone 7S20

LOT 47$ 00 sue 601 North of un-
derpays. )urt off hifhwav. See Mis.
Patrer.

Burt I'iclia, Realtors
2543 Portland Rd I'll a4T2

Residence ?4-Vi-
4

OUR SPECIAL THIS WEEK"
Iarge tpactoua home with lull hase- -

tuent and furnace Income reopeitv
rark nt M consistltig of 2 bednxim

home with double ggiage This wont
lai.t'at only fAUuO. Sec K. N Voorhees
with

I.eo N. CliiMs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Slate St Phrme 9261
4 RM House in Monmouth Plastered

Modern. Partly furnished. Ph. H. A
Ioveall. 7345.

Rohins4in Realty Co.
404 Guardian Bldg

r- eage or civ nmii- - iiw earn
www n. T iiaov irupir umiauw
M. (). Humphreys & Co.

1 leal1 1

I34 Portland Rd Ph 7820
22 Fairgrounds Rd; Ph 2t.it

Exchange Real Estate
MODKRN So bur ban Home for mod-

ern home in Salem. Write Box 703 c'o
Statesman.

, For Sale Farms

Dairv Farm 66 A., Crops
Included 25 A. Cully.
balance pasture and considet able 2nd
growth timber Fenced and crossed
fenced Water in pastuie Elec lights
in barn and in 2 hen houses One 20x90.
the other 30x40 4 rm house with bath
Priced for Quick sale, at $7300. Call
Mrs Needham or Kred Ctiampagne.
Ph or 963 Call 341 State St .

Room 4
M ACRE DAIRY &ANCH" east" 65

acre cultivation. Goid improvements
with fair 3 BR home with bath Ha
year around stream, springs Price
930.000 complete with tractor and farm
implements. 17 head stock, feed, grow -
ui crops, etc. Immediate possession

t 1C,. t" inance Co., ixealtors
133 s. High St.. Phone 4121

$4000 Full Price
9' A of the finest view property

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

303ft Portland Rd. ' Ph. 7820
2288 Fairgrounds Rd . Ph 34544

ROVlNEY'S. About lOlead of lambs,
rams and ewes. Very best blood. Sell
lot unrpaKtgrwt 925011

high land in crop, and a 3 room
strictly modern home Located at Sher-
wood. Oregon. 12 miles from Port-
land. It is located right on a good
road. A wonderful water system. 1

A- -r and a Half nt nnlhii who--K look
i1Ke , Very good crop. 10 acres of grain
M ntfmt K . m int lha .11

r"..V " . . ...
This i, the first time this place wa

ever offered for sale.. If you want a
nice farm, where there is a good liv-
ing and your investment Is safe, this
u the one I have all the information
in m v office.

Write or see. L. M. CHRISTENS EN.
Coast I --and Company.' Amity. Oregon.
Phone 081

12' ACRE Chicken farm setup
verv modern 6 room houae. completely
furnished. ELEC HEAT. ELEC. RANGE
REE. Sewing machine. 2 bed room
sets davenport, chait, dining room
set, misc. chairs, lamps, etc Also three
room caretakers cottage, dhle. garage,
chicken houre. workshop, barn, brood-
er house $13,000, $50tx) down, $50.00
a month.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph 3355 Eves 34479

A Good Buv
84 A WEST. 20 A of timber. 1000

cords. 1 springs, pressure water to
a 4 rm. redecorated hse. Elec., barn
9 stanchions, shed, chicken hse. Dble.
gar. Bus service to Salem. Price $7250
C Ml SANDERS. 231 N. High - 5838
"'

$7$0f-- 10 ACRES. J "acres of berries.
Close lo school and paved rd 3 rm.
modem house. 19 years old. Good ga-
rage. 7 miles out Call Jess Thompson.

HUFF REAL ESTATE

1717 Center Street
Phone Evenings

$6509 Ni horn. Irnrrwdulj
aaast. t bdrma. elec. hot water

I beeter. garage attached.

MODERN HOME on
Center . beatutiful floinrri as shrubs,
spnnklsng system, fireplace, wired fur
i ante, double garage. 4 lota. $13.a

1 acre and Dutch Colonial mod
home 4 BR. 1 fireplace, hdwd firs
Ver blind, double plumb . auto cm!

. h1 Large lovetv music room with

nw mm sit UA
iN Fountain aV Tav- -

T. r.1,1. -- ... . TK hmmt 1.- - -- . tnn m
Sslern on Main thorofare Mod eqpmt.
Low rn, Wm ..t cap 73.N (- - tIM0 moth Tol-- i
price incl. stock tll.MM. Terms

Restaurant Ai Fountain - Fine spot, by
theatre In ritr. Value
of equipment near to price asked. Low
rent. hMth returns. Honestly, the best
thing we have ever oftei ed SSIMMI

Terms.
I trun Homo X I Ann i r

1454 So. Commercial
Phone gjwa Eve T440

i HOMES
Unfinished modernisUc 2 bdrm hae .

kitchen and bathroom floored, aiding
on. new residential district. a acre
North 32SOO. '

Two bdrm home 3 yrs old . lge fr
rm . din rm . kitchen with plenty of
bit. in, bathrrr . utility mi . Ulry tiays
ge grge . 1 ntuit and nut treea. 'iiacre N E lust outside the city I imits.

I blk to bua Ummi

New I bdrm. home le fr rm . din i
rm . kitchen, utility rm . baftirm . '

grge. lge lot. bus to door, suburban.;
North potion

' Bdrm. home and 3 rm apt with
ouissoe eniraivre Dsnit . Kit y tra.a'Ce 3 lots 73M

Spacieua 3 bedroom. Calif "!fireplace, bdwd fl.-.- is. full!
-- ""., na, m . gre .

Dutch) Colonial. 3 bdima do and 1

up. fr in. Iiv. rm . din rm . kit.fireplace, part hdwd Hr-- . . rge . full
bemt . aut el furnace, and acre of
fruit ti ees. strawberries, grdn space.
etc Thss home is in . a secluded loca- -
t ion uat eetsMe the rily limit and a
priced to aril immediately

Alirains ami Ellii. Inc.
411 Mavabnic BUg. Phone 41JJ

Insurance Mortgage Loan
NICE HOME NORTH

4 bet rm home w rth nice Large
l.v m Insm. fireplace, oil fur
hardwood floors lovely beck urdYou should see this at on 111 two ;

Call Orrwe Huff
MUrr REAL ESTATE

1717 Center St.
Ph II3--4 Eves 21731

Citv Lots S"7." Ull
Call E. E Grimm

Brilliant) Real E-ta-tr

201 S Hi.h Ph 3722. eves 7Bnj
fS75l FURNISHED 3 Mim home,

fireplace, util rm . gai . paved t . on
bua Im. 1mm puss Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 70 S COM L

Ph 373 Pti 9441 eve
7 ROOM Home, full haement. rime

In on N Summer Tin a lovelv
borne aed priced right tll.ataj Good
terms

Sullivan Realty Co.
334 Portland Road Ph 3233 Eves 7 '

$33sy --4 rm hse . 2 bed rrns . bath
Ai laundry rm . In excellent condi-
tion. Immediate posseasion.

Melvin JohriMin
34 N CotUge St Phone 3723

NEW" SUBURBAN" HOME " C'iov "in.
3 bedrooms, auto oil furnere. Immrd

Call Art Holmes.
SALEM REALTY CO.

! N High St. 7CM
wtllamette vAijLrv farms andHOMES

3 acs-ee-
, room house, modern,

completer furnished. refrigerator.
M on lag retsge. circulator, living, dinmg
and bed room sets. bam. hen house
Also fatmtty fruit. A very nice borne.

49A4).
10 acres. room house, basement,

fully furnssrted. livestock hervs bant,
hen haunt, and big variety of fruittrees A nod bargain. 345O0.

40 acre. room modern houae.
ome nice timber and pasture landBarn, garage, water system wired forranee, usod variety of fruit

940U0.
MT. ANGEL LAND CO.

Morrta L. Fuchs
AI at A A. Hauth. Slam

Mt Angel. Oregon
HBUftDINC StTTS-AgS- and up

8100 down. 919 per Btonth. Water
available. Call Mr Gardner.

Burt I icha Realtori
. .p W High St
IORTH. .bed room home ceiled

and papered, pavement and sidewalk
"n. Close te bua Priced rigtit o500

Sullivan Jtealtv l.O.
3363 Portland Road Ph XS55 Eve. 78"(i 1 5uo --"Modern New j b rhome with unfinished upstairs. Fnele- -
wood dft. comoletely furnished. F ire- -
piece Auto water neater. Elec. beet- -
ing. Immediate poaaeasion.

Cell 8tanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Ph. 4121.

Eves
l3VTNG Room, dining room. nook,

kitchen. 2 bed rooms, bath. Venetian
blinds, full basement Wood furnace,
extra bed roam, in basement. Garage.
Psassesvsiee July 1st 9734X100.

Living room, dining room, kitchen.
2 bed rooms down. 2 bed rooms up
Basement Good location 97fHW 00

Two bed room home In north part of
town Priced to sell at 400 90 Terms

Modem room home Full basement,
furnace, tray, garage, fireplace, hard-wspo- d

floors gTVin 00
'Acreages and lots at all prices

I II. Bell, Realtor
PHIL BF.1J1. H. A LAMMERS
H. E. COREY 910 Guardian Bldg

Phone 4AM

S67f0 Full Price
9 rm. ftorne plus 2 rm. apt. upstairs.

Tnas at well built and tn a good
location Worth.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd Ph. T83A
228) Fairground Rd Ph 34549

FOR SALE by owner Annmoutli
reside wee. 9 rooms. full basement,
sawduat furnace, electric water heel-
er. Venetian blinds, double plumbing,
garage. 1 acre, tome fruit, nut, ber- -
rtes, $). Ceil as for appointment.

ROOM 300-- J MASONIC:
PHONE 44l OR 4622.

For Sale Farms
PRICED TO SELL 32 acres berry

soil lorated East of Salem. HI acres
prunes, 2 acres straw her les. 3 acres
timber. 33 acres tillable soil, no house
hut beautiful building site and nice
spring. Only 37'xHI It's not very often
that you find good land this close to
Salem at this price.

McKilloi Real Estate
Apenrv

em s High' st.
Phone Ih eve 713 - 4873

A Cool Buy
ti A. WEST. 2 A of UiiiMr, 10CKI

cord 2 spring, pleasure water to
a 4 rm. redecorated he Elec,. barn.
8 stanchions, shed, chickenn hse. Dhle.
ear Bua service to Salem. Price $7230.

120 A 100 under plow. 20 A. oak
and pasture, spring water to 4 -- room
house, wired tange. Barn lor IB cows,
milking machine, lmrn. poss $10,500,

CH SANDERS 231 N Jllf 1 - 5838

POLK County B acres. 30 A cult .

M A. timber and pasture Good; house,
barn, plenty of water Good crop goes
with place lion cord of wod On
paved rd. A real buy. Call Mi. Mason
w ith

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17S S C'ommercial Ph. 8841

M A. FARM all clear 13 ml. N. of
Stlrm.Jnq. W7 N Capitol

30 ACRES of Willamette soil, rolling
43 acres of crop Tractor and tools go
Modern two bdrm. house and good
barn for 30 cows. 323.8110. Call Jess
Thorn pson

HUFF REAL ESTATE

1717 Center Street
Phone Eveninjs

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about farm for
. sale In the Willamette valley, see

descriptions In "Nelson Newt' pub-
lished In another column or get
our special farm list
NELSON & NELSON

CHET L NELSON. THEO. G NELSON
REALTORS

Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg 493 State St
Ph 4419 nr 44122 Eves 11350 or 8280

1110 BUYS 23 A tract. 4 rm.
house, elec. lights. 10 A. of berries.
Year round creek

W. G. KRUEGER
R F. A I TOR

H7 N Commercial Ph. 4738

New Listings
If you arc looking for a farm come

in and look over our latest listings
Real Buys

C. E. Coville, Real Estate
Turner. Oregon Phone 22

Acreage

Keizer District!
8 good , rich acres on main paved

road. oldr 8 room home. barn, bldgs,.
plentny fruit, shade, cieek. One or
our best buy. $o500 tradei for smaller
1 H SANDERS - 231 N High 5838

GOV E R N M r. N T HOMESTEAD
LANDS 1 CENTRAL AND SE OR.
E(,ON NOW AVAILABLE TOR EN-
TRY at 25c per .acre. 40. 80 180. 240,
and 33 acre tracts Free information.
Pacific Lands. Box 2350-- Hollywood
28.Cahf

5 A! BLDGS Near Keizer school
SANE Highly Imp Best location.
9'j A East Buildings
10 A West Hid . creek, spring.
10 A Fine Uxalion Mod. bldg.

UNIMPROVED
3 acres, lays fine, long front on

2 roads. South Pi ice $I800.
CTtEEK ACRE

All year creek, timber secluded,
paved road, elect Price $2250
C H SANDERS - 231 N High - 5838

24 A. 10 A in cultivation. Balance
pasture Well fenced Has good spring.
Old buildings Price $4500 00..

Ph H A. Loveall. 7545 r

Rohiiihon Realty Co.
406G ua rd la n Bldg

year around creek, about
9 acres in cult . bal timber tt brush,
on 2 roads. Ph. 8835. Walter Socolof- -
skv

BEAUTIFUL 6 ACRE PLACE
Here is your chance to make one of

the most outstanding buys in the coun-
try First time this place has ever been
offered for sale. The owner is old and
has decided to sell

It is located 11 miles West of Salem
at Hopewell, and It consists of a

strictly modern, plastered home,
with a bivmrnt and furnace Beauti-
ful yard with lots of shrubs 120 beau-
tiful walnut treea. 10 years old. 50
beautiful peach trees 3i0 beautiful
filbert treea. nice apple trees and pears
and other fruit, and a beautiful gar-
den, and a wonderful water system,
gravity --feed, which is no charge for
it. as it is owned by the community.
The place will bring around $2000 a
year

This place has got to be seen to be
appreciated, and it is not inflated. The
total price of the place Is $9500 with
possession in 30 days. This place won't
last, so if you are looking for 8 beau-
tiful acrea with a nice home close to
Salem, this i It V

Write or see L. M Christensen Coast
Land Company. Amity. Oregon. Phone
681

1', ACRES
$4000 Four room furnished hnu-- t 2

bed rooms Oil circulator, range, dav-
enport and chair, bed room set. table,
chairs, mtsc lamps, etc. House is ceiled
and papered.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3.165 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 24479

5 A. on 99E. $3250
Nuts & fruit, fronts on two roads

l3 A.-- 3 Rm. hse.-SiSO- O

I A prune, bal garden, total V .far'
dVn tractor, 3 goats, sorrve chickens At
rabbits fto with, place. Call C. E.
Grimm.

Reimann Real Estate
201 S High Ph. 3722; eve 7805

$15 800 3 1- -3 ACRES With clean
modern 2 B. R. home. Close in on
Garden Road. House weather-strippe- d

and Insulated Baement. furnace.
Wired for range. Garage 2'j acres
hearing filberts, grapes, fruit. Chicken
house. Beautiful grounds

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

Eves
7 ACRES Just east of town. 2 bed

room house wired for range, garage,
barn, poultry houae. acre berries;
4'a acres oats and vetch. 2 acres pas-
ture, good garden. Puce is right.
$7000.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph. 3255 Eves. 24479

15 ACRES: 3 -- room mod. house and
small house. Will sell $ acres or more.
Brooder houses and rabbit hutches.
12 miles north of Salem on St. Paul
hgy. T. Green. Rt. 1. Gcrvais.

BUILDING. 495 STATE ST.
EVENINGS OR 20

Acreage
SPECIAL $3950 3 BR home and 1

acre. Plumbing and wiring in. Needs
interior and exterior finish. Call Craig

Burt I'irlia . Realtors
Ph. 32U 337 N. High SI

10 A. 4 Mir.ES from down town.
Amity anil. 8 acres berries. SO filberttrees, cherries, apples, nuts. 2 acres
pasture. 3 B R. house, elec. water
system, large barn. Near school, on
concrete rd.,. Tins place will pay for
Itself In a short time. Priced for
quick sale. Call Mr. Mason with
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

178 S Commercial Ph. 8841
FOR SALE: 4 bdrm. new home' hdwd

floors, elec heat. Insulation. Venetian
blinds, elec water system, several cher-
ry trees and one acre of land. Won
derful mountain view. Possession ai
once Priced to sell. Terma. See MR
LARS EN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Phone 4108 REALTORS

Suburban
BY OWNER

S yr. old home on Garden Road with
extra large L.R.. DR. Kit., nook. 2
bdrms. bath on 1st fir., hdw. firs., un-
finished attic for 2 lge. bdrms.. wrd
for elc. range, ele. water heater, ga-
rage, chicken rrouse. autm. clc. water
system. ac. $7800. Additional land
available Call

IN OUR JUDGMENT t

Tins m the best buy around Salem.
Its new and five beautiful rms.. oak
floor Inff and dng rm . automatic
oil furrurte that coat (800 00. attached
garage. beautiful view of
mountains and city, has patio and
acre splendid garden soil, first cjas
construction and unusually well fin--
ixnea. me price sawau.uu see r . t;
Delano or Vic Bros.. 290 N. Chufch,
phone 5710

$3500 Full Price
Small new 4 rm. hse on large Hot.

This place is completely finished ex-
cept the plumbing is not hooked up.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
. Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 20
22H4 Fairgrounds Rd Ph24jto

$5250 NEW USE with "
A. Niear

Keizer ch . L. rm, Dinette. Kit, 2
bdrm 8t bath, attached garage. On
pavement.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 SCom'L St Ph. 4590: eve.

$15,000 FOR THIS new beautifuisu-burba- n

home on a. Nicely landscap-
ed Full bsmt with auto, oil heat, two
fire pi. Nice party rm. In bsmt. wiith
file pi Nice view. Utility rm. Pbl.garage A real good buy. ;

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N. High ISt

$8300 -- 2 JBLDRM HOME East withi .
A. all kinds of fruit. 1mm. Poss.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S Com! St Ph. 4590; eve.
$4750 5 A SMALL HOUSE . barn,

chicken hse.. good deep well with elect
water syst . 2 A. in timber St pasture.

A of hav. bal. in berries and young
mixed orchard, only S mi. out. Don't
fail to see this.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; eve. 953

Wanted Real Estate
FROM OWNER: 2 bedroom plastered

house, north or northeast Salem, to
$6000 Box 705 Statesman.

W Are urgently in need of listings
on city homes If your house Is for
sale call us Protpot courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to serve you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
11? N High St Phona 7680

WANTED to buy: 2 bedroom home
in Rosedale or Englewood District
Bo x 429 Stat earna n

NOTICE, if your property is (or salerent or exchange, list it with ua Wa
have all kinds cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

133 S High St

Business Opportunities
YOUR OPPORTUNITY

To own and operate yoursown busi-
ness. here are 4 that wa think arc
worth looking Into

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT
Highest pedestrian count in Salem

short order and fountain, netting 150
per cent per monin on investment.
Good equipment, including ice cream
maker. This is a money maker and
a good buy at only $590.

GROCERY STORE
A well stocked and equipped grac-er- y

store, meat case, walk -- in --cooler,
frozen food cane. etc. Living quarters
included in lease at 190.00 a month.
2 td 3 people can handle. $5500 for
business and equipment plus stock at
cost.

MACHINE SHOP
Hera is a going machine shop, ex-

cellent downtown location, can . be
leased fully equipped for $215 a month.
Sufficient business for 4 men. owner
must retire. Will sell equipment and
lease building. We have complete de-
tails

SERVICE STATION SET-U- P
We believe this to be one of the

best service station locations in thevicinity. Has complete station set-u- p.

plus large fuel oil business. Priced
at $8500 for lease, equipment, fuel oil
accounts, etc. We recommend this as
a very sound investment. Buyer must
have major oil company experience.

LEE OHMART & CO.,
REALTORS

477 Court St Office Phone 9680 or 4035
"FOR SALE: The only portrait studio

in county seat town. Ideal for young
nun and wife. $2000 cash will handle.
Box 704Statesman.J

HOTEL in good small town. 21 rooms.
Equipment to oserve 90. 50 ft. refrige-
rator A 17 ft. large hot water system.
Steam heat. Sawdust burner. 100 ft.
frontage. All goes for $12,660.00. (Build-
ing concrete & wood I

Ph. H. A. Loveall 7343

Robinson Realty Co.
4Q8 Guardian Bldg.

BY OWNER: 3 apts.. corner lot 80x
137. Pays $100 per month plus owner's
apt Call 8904 for appointment. -

CARGE Income. 11 unit auto court
with 3 bed rm. home. Good location N.
Owner leaving. Price $38,000. CaU Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 25280

APARTMENT HOUSES
$73 per mo. on a $5800 Investment. A

good location North.
CLOSE IN

$250 per mo. All Apts. Furnished, ex-
cept nice Iiv. quarters $25,000.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 6838

to dtscua. . . . . .

iVt -- re rami
t bed room houve barn poultry

house, bog house. E.t inia: rd 12 'WM)

berry crop g'i miles from Saem
Possess toe. 10 days, laoou (Ml Terms

R. A, Forkner. Realtor
Jot L. Bourn r. Broker

ItV3 N Capitol Phone 3u3l
3 BEI3- - Rm. sleep g Don h latre

living and dining ro ii. fine kitchen
nook, ott furnace, h se . la r ge la w n
wih fire place, garden space Fine soil.
North
C J JACKSON. 341 Staff St . Salem

FAIR MOUNT lin.L LOT
OVERSIZE LOT 74 FEET STRFET

FRfNTACE ONLY BLOCKS FROM
CITY CENTER FOR SALE

PHWir 4 "
CLOSE TO STATE HOUSE

ed Cboiee location. Price $J uuo For
particular call
C H SANDERS, 231 N High - 5838

NEW Cane Cod suburban h,.,e
rm . utility rm . oak floors. Elec watersystem, fireplace, unfinished upstairs.
12 le filberts. Englewood school dst.
Suburban, bue Call 235 Fmher Road

PRAC New 3 rm hnuf near llieschool Elec hot water, room for an
other house on front of lot 33800
C J JACKSOf' tti Stale St Salem

SOUTH
Near Lgtslie sihjo. 2 bed rm. home

9 yrs old, Dinette basement, unduitdouble garage. 995O0 Poes on days,
furnace. An ektra lot 00x100 All for

NEW NORTHEAST
Just outside cits near ritu anrf

arhnnl hia Naw t H u r.i..ri

'V '
gtv rv RXtSHEP 4 I rm front

It ) bath, i

ba la it-- IHye luiaati, cor lot i

" " J4" enach elect
at ore .ether fumMtar coanpirte.
Call

ST? 3 fcURMS. Large front room,
(replace, timing rsn . .km. with
IViili-sss- s. Lge. ufiUte. garage, lot
T3I3. Aka atovaa assd aure for --

titore tall Johsssssn.
SSijo LAWi.C lir ran, din rm . 2

bdrma. Firm, coverad. rail bunt
lot. fruat treea. bua. aonools -- Call
Johwsn.

frjortr) UV RM . dan. raa .. kitchen. 1
1 bdrsn. (sax. larre bed raasa down. it

gedectjeatasa, furnsscted casatpteta UN
j elect, stove, water beater. Call

fTsaa ACRES. baa . all bides.t yra. sM-- ill CWaOwita
frtto J BU ROOMS ssntb rented apt

extra sot, rsnnrnit. ins leaiaia pos- -
aesaanss. aV Call Ruberg

TlswV-RJk- I. S bdrttt, baadwiiml floor.
Venetian blinds, (airly new home
Ca:I CbrWenaen.

4 KtmMS. Lre. raa. din. rm.
large hit--, ail on one (tons-- Jear
Imk, ectvoola CaM Jossataijai

a.Ml S.STW t mii mm Vti i.A
sirtw . rW l.l l..ll alar4ru-a- l

tteat. iarr set. Bice dast Call Chrts- -
iMnea

SSssiil t SUED ROOMS. Btvissg rm . dm- -
sng raw. fedwd. fullkt.si'pV furnaewT swelieeV batn.
l.e illrtea ,tn assart --ana. large lot.

aM SXtLEVt OOU. a--rn. model a
borne, email let trait Oartatenaesi

3 HMlU ROOMS ass osse floor
fireplace, carafe, ctaea n bua A
achwl R Ej Call Rub erf J

f ! J BLD ROOMS. Hardwood firs . !

4. ause gea fiarssace agv ,

trara. fwepasre. garage. Itolly w
Ihrf 4711 Habere.

ie.suty.-J- ) BCKUS. esse floor. Ire.
rm lus. im.. bdsrd. fkaars. kilchsm
w-i'- b bar. fitpe furnace, aula sawdust
fuel, beck yard fesaeed. place efnv
chid and doe Juat redecorated., Full
te-t-. Ot Jfhnaee)
1 aa- - HFORsU est faraac f ire--

live ian. aaas 1. artruaoervriene mm Hollyseuad daU (nuhle
race "afl Rubeee

tl ETsCLEW OOO, t bdrma . beait-tif- ul

bee. and aet-C- all Cbrwlenaen.
Reiroann Real Estate -

mm m .- -, pb mi or 73g1
4 av.utaK HoMtS 6rONg LOT

Eriplc ootl District
S rawa. aank assd belli, bdwd Hrs ,

gal beet
te s . Lvtng raa. kit. nook A

VerttV, 4 gaatn't . etl Bsc Cwvvditloned
ts" t 'ev, aire lot. Itur'. t4

ilt.io. Make nice boswe and rental

Model S feecltm. awame (I story
Le. :iv. ms. aV dia. ram. dmee tn koot-t- r

piae rtrepiaee. nsse kit llota of
bui'-tn- l as ajobk. FwM k iw't Oil. air
C'snliuoaid furnace. ' le. lot. east
fron. raknot 4c fruit trees, outdoor
fireoiace. double garage Late work-ane- p.

(li.tsBS) aiae Mt Eatgai m aod d.s-trsr- ti.

.Willamette Real Estate
II I Llbertv ( Phone 7113

Yicstrwik
S TT. aid kswne en Garden Road with

gnrtre large LR. DR. Kit. neot 3
blrmi. ; betjl est set fir., hstw firs .

amlinianed attic fee S taye. bdrma . wrd
toe etc. lessee, ale. water- beater, ga-rae- e.

Casarkesi r. suae, east ax etc. water
arvem 'a Ac. 7BMe Additional land

vs ante Cailt-I333- .
rOR SAXat. afy laa'ir. la acre.

double caraga. J room
at Bare SestJaV nam for

eess-s-, wrtib emulate Oeec. Cbsrken
tissue tec IMI ftrrm. g eaaserT. walnut.
4 appsso. tt) fiiaert liaisv. red raap- -

eery eaict. rest sarw
feet oaf Pest cerwera. B. . Boa log.
aVa tens.

lBAiTltA3rr
ACRE r4 CULTIVATION. M ROYAL
AJWNE CHERRIES. 7 PRUNES. FAM-
ILY ORCHARD. BAL PLOW
CWkD. YR Ot.f ROOM
W FLta rHTLLT MOM g, KXCELLENT
FILL BAIIMINT, FURNACE
A8VmNCTOr, CHOICE SHRUBS

FLOW Fit
BtDhOOM rUKMTSHED

O O O D LOCATION SOUTH. BED-
ROOMS trH ON8T n-OO- GOOD
SIZEO t-J-

V IN'O St DINING ROOM.
FULL sAEME?IT. FURNACI. COR-
KER laCATlON. rttetNtSMINGS

ELEC REFR 4V RANGE. 3

Tl"iZtJiJlr Tri'Jr '
w i . a rm s am w k- - - iroar chair. tc. 949.000. i

'GARDFM ROADtt ACRES AIX IN CULTIVATION. I
ACRE IT'LL SrAUNQ FILBERTS.

K CHERRIES AND F AsV llx-- i

pei'ITS. 17 WALfCTTT SUBSTXN- - .

TIAL 490ME. FULL
basement, furnace, good 3- -!

STANCHION BARN. CHICKEN
I?0'?1-- . LAC.Mn!' . ". all i

gWl-P-Kln- T t.A AUKI M PUR- -rC N -- rTV LDKAL afJBDIVTSION
PHOfVM i t gts.e

SEVr-RT- RtALTT CO
Ell K. HIGH ST. PHONE 9629

Kvee. Phone 'WTf ;

"arlieee i jashesi " tvnsaes well
eceel s Kessec djetraet. 'Both have

A eed taaima. beUs. lavsne; mim. dining
f i are, kasrsaew. u pas a a. a sseftniahed.
These a la tax ere brand e and row
cee have axaaaedkase aasssaeeatun Only

sasai a snaaaaesuese oooi ton en
ahauth 9a- -
ly painted

rtxte--J east ream home with fire- -
beUs. Ut rax-- dsn rut . kitchen.

ima? assd water
aWeting. tawge let ttnilaS. anme hafd-sswua- al

flassraks) esary eVeawable loca- -

l saj gay - Leealy S bed room homelaretae) ka eery u i Mi able location
graetheaa Sa lain,. witJi full iiniii
JLrvwuj I as am. dmawg raa. kitchen.

bsaa try Use done, grade arneelfaeae. garepkaee. ail eat esse floor

McKillop Real Estate
Arencytt Sasrtal xytl St. Phone 3 13-- 1

Pbesse eeenmara TltO-OI- T or 9349
STSOS

S a. fxess) Large bem end chicken
lyessea. garage. etJsec buiidmgs also
Se a. cultivated. Crep goes with place
AD aut laee cecda eg m wx1 4 room

beat, ease ttghta. Cell Mr. Card- -

Burt Picha. Realtors
PU. 331S 337 N. High St ,

785 SOUTH 12th

Business Opportunities
$25eW$IM PER MO. two

Apts. Iron! rm.. dining rm.. kitchen,
mod. bath, some furn. in each gjoes.
Lower apt. ready' at $o5 per mo.
Large lot. fruit trees, Call Johnson.

$9975 $95 PER MO. One Urge 2 -- bed
room apt. down, front rm.. din. fm .

modern bath, lge. trit.. 3 stoves endrugs go. apt. up. front I'm.,
din. rm. large bedrm., modern bath,
showers, furnished complete includ-
ing 2 stoves, rugs, curtains. 3 ga-
rages, in back, on alley. Call John-
son.

$14.000 LGE. GENERAL Store in Val
ley town, good corner location
Call Rubers.

$20,000 plus inventory GARAGE.
Service station, new 7 -- room ha.
Call Christensen. j

Reimann Real Estate;
201 S. High . Ph. 3TS orT83

$13.000 00 INCOME Property lo
cated close to Albany, Oregon Income
Is about $40tMM per month. 10 cabins
and trailer camp and lota of room
for more trailers.

$8500.00 NICE Little grocery store
with fixtures and stork. Has pump and
livine ifjai ii i s wittt S bed rooms. Lo-
cated near Mill Citv. Grosses $18.000 00
to $20.000 00 per year. If you want to
be independent let us show you this
place. It won t last long.

$18.000 00 Dandv restaurant and
dining room, fountain, equipment, gas
range, rteam table, french lryer andcooking unit, dish washing macfclne.
Veat about 80 people. This place is
netting approximately $1200.00 each
month and includes 2 three room apart-
ments for owner.

McKillop Real Estate;
Apenov

169 South High St. Phone
--Phone evenings 7 183-49- or 93-1- 0

ONE STOP service station, stock and
equipment, goes for $3000. long: time
lease. Call Berg land. 2543 Portland Rd.
Ph. 6472.

Burt Picha. Realtors
'

A STEAL
$5500 Good court site on 99 high

way. 4 unfinished units. Materiel for
another four. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.
CAFE 99E NORTH

Close in doing excellent business.
Owner savs it is making a net profit
ot over $70 per month. Long lease
including livmg qnarters. $11,900.
Shown by appointment.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3385 Portland Road Ph. 3255 Eves. 21413

AUTO COURTS
Several to choose from. $2S.0O0 Up.

All allowing good returns. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COATL.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 8441 eves.

Wanted Used Cars

WE PAY TOPS!
Oet
Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHROCK
SALEM'S eaaal caeaesfjMNeecBt
N E Crner Chu'-c- n A cWewi .

WANTED : '41 or '42 Ford." Chev.
e Plymouth. goodrhape.2195 S.lith.

38-'4- 2 FORD. Chevrolet or Plymouth
from private party. Phone

Personal
"Get -- Acquainted Club. Box 1291.

Denver. olo."
Not responsible for any bilTi made

pymy wire crnesi roans w
MMF.. CAMILL.E. gift from Cod since

age 11. Advice, help rlaily. 1233 SW
Alder. Portland 7, Oregon

LONELY? Descriptions At detail free.
Many Northwestern members. Confi-
dential. ACME. Box. 192-- F, Aloha.

gifted psychic. solvesail
problems. Names, dates, facts, and all
affairs. Unites the separated. Portland.
Ore. 1323 S W. 11th. Phone AT 0431.

Transportation
WANTED TO RIDE east of Miss-

issippi, by young dischargee who will
drive," talk, keep silent or mind the
baby. After July 1 Box 7KI Statesman.

YOUNG COUPLE desire ride to LA",
about July 4. Share drive At expense.
Call Bill at 9153 ttartae day.

Wo49dsawuij;

WANTED Wood sawing. 305 S. 1 8th.
WILL GO to rural areas. Ph. X1028.

Motorcycles
29-4- 5 HARLEY For quick sale. Good

shape. SftM S. Summer 8L

living and dining room Lot 73x1110 Near Salem 4 rm hse.. livable but
You will like this home, also the I ahould be lemodeled.
price 98500 15 acres all under cultivation. I

Well located mod 3 B. R home mc modern 3 room home plus small-mast-

. R up. Iiv 14x23 dining er 3 rm 12 ml. norUj of Salem. Full
lex 12. both nicely caiDeted Basement. Prlc 10.5O0
witn sa we tint furnace Price 911.600.. NEW HOME IN CITY

9 a ice room', hwd floors, basement,
wood furnace Idy travs. pnftn. attic
East. Price 8250

OUTSIDE CITY
On bus,', 4 room. nook, pil furnace

Houae new and nice $8X50.
. H SANDERS. 231 N High - 9838

I SOI ITU Also 143 acres ideal dairy stock.
1 sheep dog and poultry larm. Large

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL. 2 bedrm Buildings. $23,000 Real close to Sacra-hom- e
$ yrs old Dinette, basement niento Ripe fruit most every day insawdust furnace. An extra kit 00x100 year. Ideal home and location. Rt. 1.

A" for S85O0. Box 317. Rio Linda. Calif.
NFXr N F4ST A RFL3'","ARFARia

j On account of death, widow will aell
JUST OUTSIDE citv. near citv and , this beautiful ' acre place. 3 acres

school bus New 3 B R plastered of fine heaver dam 90 acres of nice
home living A dining room Lot
73xlk) You will like this home and
also the price 985O0

'. EXTRA NICK '
STRICTLY MODERN home 3

f rs. old. located N. East, near Mar- -
Vet and 7th Pleased to show you
in is house

C SANDERS - 231 N Huth - S838
3225o4OWN BUYS TH'IS'NfeW HOME

Witht 2 bdrms . bath. LR. Kit-Di-

ettte. Itry rm Alt garage Auto
water ivt. 87x210 At 4 corners
Will take late model car as part pay-
ment Only $7500 00. Call "Elmer
Amundtnq

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph 3219 337 N High St

ruRNii h rjfolTTJS rCftN isheTJ
Immediate possession, t bedrm home

East front. Trees, picket fence, bus at
door, elec, range, oil ctr . heater, beds,
breakfast set. rugs, table lamp. etc.
90UUO. Neaf schools and store

UN rU R N IS H F D - $55O0
--WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

171 S. Liberty Pione7113
JhfOME BARGAIN

9 Larre Inn aV breakfast rm bath.
fireplace, peautlfu! hdw. firs In living
a dining rms . bed rm up, basement,
furnace, xfired for range, large corner
lot. eeveral fruit ar nut trees, nice
Lawa ar Shrubbery. IMMEDIATE POS-
SESSION. . $10,950.

Melvin Johnson
$4 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

$8250 LARGE LOT 80x"l4; New mod-
ern home. 1 yr. old. 2 BR's. LR. Kit .
Dinette Combination. Van. Blinds.
Wired for- range. Auto, oil heat. Call
Mr. Gar d ever.

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph. 3219 337 N. High St.


